
1 ADAGILO

2 RGALORU ADAGIO H3  20 20

3 SREEGYZ AURORAL 3C  18 38

4 FHECIOZ GEYSER 4A  55 93

5 ELEFNIR CHORIZO F1  49 142

6 PKEAURU RENIFLE J2  78 220

7 LOPESU[ EUREKA 8J  48 268

8 QOEIASU OPUSCuLE 1B  86 354

9 EACILOR KIOSQUE N8  50 404

10 HMASASU AGRICOLE A3  83 487

11 JMAEISU SMASH 15K 57 544

12 PENEIST JUMEAU 13I 44 588

13 TUVEEIX INEPTES B9  78 666

14 MNTETIV NEVEUX 4J  56 722

15 ADENTIW VETEMENT M3  35 757

16 ANFENIT DAUW J11 34 791

17 TBBIDL[ ENFANTINE 10A 64 855

rIB G5  30 885
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